Staff Expenses

2020/2021

Professor Paul Boyle
Andrew Rhodes
Professor Steve Wilks
Professor Martin Stringer
Sarah Jones

Niamh Lamond
Professor Helen Girffiths
Professor Judith Lamie
Professor Elwen Evans
Professor Keith Lloyd

2021/2022
Professor Paul Boyle
Niamh Lamond

Professor Helen Griffiths
Professor Judith Lamie
Professor Elwen Evans
Professor Keith Lloyd

2022/2023
Professor Paul Boyle

Niamh Lamond

Professor Deborah Youngs

Claim

No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
Attending Queens Anniversary Prize Awards, Guldhall, London
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed

No expenses claimed
Taxi and Rent
Travel expenses for various meetings and events

Travel to events

No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed

Taxi expenses during University travel

Booking of workspace in Bristol Airport

Booking of workspace in Bristol Airport

Taxi trip - Cardiff

Taxi from Swansea Train St to Residence 5.22.23
Taxi from Uni to Train St. 26.05.23

Edinburgh to home Residence

Travel - train ticket (Heathrow Express)

Taxi Journey for meeting

Purchasing train ticket

AHUA Conference Leicester

Hosting external consultant during visit to Swansea
Various Travel Expenses for various events
Working Lunch

Hospitality

Entertaining and Parking

Travel to Council Away Day

Car Parking at Graduation

RELOCATION EXPENSES

Return Travel from Conference
Learning and Teaching Forum in Wrexham

Amount

£ 40.65
£ 8.40
£ 99.20
£ 107.60
£ 271.30
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25.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
18.00
25.00
25.00
110.88
241.88
27.65
128.90
77.00
9.75
15.50
89.40
4.23
10.00
8,000.00
8,362.43
70.45

16.40



Professor Helen Griffiths

Professor Judith Lamie
Professor Keith Lloyd
Professor David Smith
Professor Ryan Murphy

Parliamentary Reception

Meeting in Cardiff

Visit to Bangor University

RLSP Provider Group 14/03/22

Travel to Paris for Research Engagement

No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
No expenses claimed
Conference Parking
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10.00
96.85
42.30
79.22
44.10
45.60
211.22

20.00
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