## **Staff Expenses**

## 2020/2021

	Claim	Amount	
Professor Paul Boyle	No expenses claimed		
Andrew Rhodes	No expenses claimed		
Professor Steve Wilks	No expenses claimed		
Professor Martin Stringer	No expenses claimed		
Sarah Jones	No expenses claimed		
Niamh Lamond	No expenses claimed		
Professor Helen Girffiths	Attending Queens Anniversary Prize Awards, Guldhall, London	£	40.65
Professor Judith Lamie	No expenses claimed		
Professor Elwen Evans	No expenses claimed		
Professor Keith Lloyd	No expenses claimed		
2021/2022			
Professor Paul Boyle	No expenses claimed	•	0.40
Niamh Lamond	Taxi and Rent	£	8.40
	Travel expenses for various meetings and events	£	99.20
D ( )	- · · · ·	£	107.60
Professor Helen Griffiths	Travel to events	£	271.30
Professor Judith Lamie	No expenses claimed		
Professor Elwen Evans	No expenses claimed		
Professor Keith Lloyd	No expenses claimed		
2022/2023			
Professor Paul Boyle	Taxi expenses during University travel	£	25.00
•	Booking of workspace in Bristol Airport	£	5.00
	Booking of workspace in Bristol Airport	£	5.00
	Taxi trip - Cardiff	£	10.00
	Taxi from Swansea Train St to Residence 5.22.23	£	8.00
	Taxi from Uni to Train St. 26.05.23	£	10.00
	Edinburgh to home Residence	£	18.00
	Travel - train ticket (Heathrow Express)	£	25.00
	Taxi Journey for meeting	£	25.00
	Purchasing train ticket	£	110.88
		£	241.88
Niamh Lamond	AHUA Conference Leicester	£	27.65
	Hosting external consultant during visit to Swansea	£	128.90
	Various Travel Expenses for various events	£	77.00
	Working Lunch	£	9.75
	Hospitality	£	15.50
	Entertaining and Parking	£	89.40
	Travel to Council Away Day	£	4.23
	Car Parking at Graduation	£	10.00
	RELOCATION EXPENSES	£	8,000.00
		£	8,362.43
Professor Deborah Youngs	Return Travel from Conference	£	70.45
	Learning and Teaching Forum in Wrexham	£	16.40

	Parliamentary Reception	£	10.00
		£	96.85
Professor Helen Griffiths	Meeting in Cardiff	£	42.30
	Visit to Bangor University	£	79.22
	RLSP Provider Group 14/03/22	£	44.10
	Travel to Paris for Research Engagement	£	45.60
		£	211.22
Professor Judith Lamie	No expenses claimed		
Professor Keith Lloyd	No expenses claimed		
Professor David Smith	No expenses claimed		
Professor Ryan Murphy	Conference Parking	£	20.00